Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepare the following report
VIN Description Report date
WVWRUG3B15P021949 2005 Volkswagen Passat GLX, V6, 2.8L. 2020-03-27
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Accident / Incldent Claims NGO There are no insurance claimsa reportad against this vahicle

Branded NGO Vehicie has not heen branded by an insurance company

Qut of Province N This vehicle has bzen registarad in Ontario only

V5:7.% YES This vehicle has been imperted from the USA, UCDA recommends running a Carfax
Reported Stolen N This vehicle is not currently roported as stolen

CAMVAP NO manufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass NO Pass Avallable

Accident / Incident Claims History
Auta Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims recards; Collision * Damage to vehicle possible total loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire ©
Vandallsm * Hail * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damage * Theft of canlents and Oler Claims

No Insurance claims have heen reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Territorles in Ganada have besen searched

Province Status
Ontario Registered
USA Ragisterad
US Import

Aulo Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imporied Motor Vehlcles database

This vehicle has been imported from the USA.>

Canadian Police Information Centre

The RCMP dafabase of slolen vehicles )
This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN S

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Viehicles baught back by the Manufacturer

There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Dealers Associatlon of Ontario | Phone 1.800.268.2598 or 416.231.2600 -
Informallon contalned in this report is Intanded for referencs purpeses only, UCDA assumes no tlability for erors ard ommisslons In the data made avaflable Ihrough Auto Check™,




